TOPDANMARK AS

TOPDANMARK AS

ISIN: DKO0060477503

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/09 17:20:00

Price
371.40 DKK

Difference

(2] 0.11% (0.40)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

DK0060477503

TOP

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

4,475 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

372.40 DKK (189)
372.80 DKK (967)
371.40 DKK
374.80 DKK
371.40 DKK
371.00 DKK
372.9669 DKK
157,321
58,674,975.20
1,814

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19

Headline
Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060477503&ID_NOTATION=7240141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34c5489aaf846c0ce22b5e246b84c4a593ec90d91d003f639d23519f70d939f0&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7f6b2119d5b8c63e9&time=1723356386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ec9266c2b9e7bcda89e9afca56ca40dfa000f1003db9f0fb4e0ddd38de377f2&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a8a10154ba38f6358&time=1723356386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=becf4629a13981202c3ccfc8ee49a352bfa16e2fac2583838b95af000e9b6f1c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=703d0c9dd8e3ef2c4&time=1723356386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a1dd4b56d74e7b60f6e065b9f613dba9cab33eabd56a174dee4fa4bfb7452f2&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ea77cdff39763497&time=1723356386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a043541b002ce30d65d586d58604fbe43d59638799a1d5de875ad800c99c1a1&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d12d93a4dbe3636a&time=1723356386&tool=RSC

TOPDANMARK AS

Details
2024/08/09 17:20:00 5y
Price
371.40 DKK
Difference (] 0.11% (0.40) 400.00 ﬁ
General attributes 'h T i »‘N
ISIN DK0060477503 “{ '\ '
Symbol TOP 930.00
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen M ‘
Currency DKK |1|| ﬁ. JA ﬂl
Sector Financial r | ‘i .h
Security type Stock 300.00 M
Market cap (m) 4,475 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 u 1
250.00 l
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 372.40 DKK (189)
Ask (Ask size) 372.80 DKK (967)
Open 371.40 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 374.80 DKK
Low 371.40 DKK
Close (prev. day) 371.00 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 372.9669 DKK
Volume (pcs) 157,321
Trading volume 58,674,975.20 Price data
Number of trades 1,814 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 366.00 DKK (107,520)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 367.91 DKK (112,813)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 325.08 DKK (140,804)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 319.20 DKK (104,405)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 380.20 DKK (2024/07/31)
Perf (%) +21.06% +23.22% +15.27% YTD Low | date 285.80 DKK (2024/06/12)
Perf (abs.) +64.60 +70.00 +49.20 52 Weeks High | date 380.20 DKK (2024/07/31)
Beta 0.01 0.06 0.25 52 Weeks Low | date 285.80 DKK (2024/06/12)
Volatility  35.47 27.67 2474

ERSTE

Group

All listings for TOPDANMARK AS

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:25 49.78 EUR
08/09

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20 371.40 DKK
08/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55 374.20 DKK

European Trade Reporting 08/09

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:06 49.48 EUR
08/09

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 20:00 51.22 USD

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 8
58.67 1,814
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7240141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90873691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78453895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78453895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78390612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270313707

TOPDANMARK AS

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/01

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

08:10 49.42 EUR 0.00

21:43 49.88 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78335736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78388789

TOPDANMARK AS

Company profile

Company Logo

Topdanmark

Contact Details
TOPDANMARK A/S

Borupvang 4 DK-2750 Ballerup

Telefon: 45 44 68 33 11
Fax: 45 44 68 19 06
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Hermann
Brian Rothemejer
Jacobsen

Lars Kufall Beck

Thomas Erichsen

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ricard Chairman of Supervisory

Wennerklint Board

Cristina Patricia  Member of Supervisory

Lage Board

Elise Bundgaard Member of Supervisory
Board

Jens Aalgse Member of Supervisory
Board

Kjell Rune Tveita Member of Supervisory
Board

Maria Hjorth Member of Supervisory
Board

Mette Jensen Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Noer Member of Supervisory
Board

Morten Thorsrud Member of Supervisory
Board
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